Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

_-
Year

Andrews, Jesse Wayne

Bergren, Joshua John
Blaser, Michelle Marie

Christianson, Jonathan Thomas

Dyson, Douglas Paul
Eastman, Kenneth William
Eck, Robert Glen

Gatten, Chad Ray

Greiner, Nikki Lynn

Harmon, Aliesha Lynn

Hopkins, Carrie Jennine

Knutson, Charles S

Mattila, Levi Skyler

Mehalek, Kristy Lynn

Miller, Scott Lee

Petersen, Matthew Eugene

Petit, Nathan Scott

Rakotz, Nicholas John

Rustad, Eric Michael

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1984

1988
1974
1998
1963
1985
1976
1972

1979
1988
1977

1975
1980
2000
1993
1968
1981
1972
1981
1976

34
48
23
58
36
45
49

42
34
44

47
41
21
28
53
40
49
41
45

Date In

5/19/2022

5/17/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/18/2022
5/20/2022

5/18/2022
5/17/2022
5/23/2022

5/21/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/19/2022
5/21/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/18/2022
5/23/2022

5/30/2022

7/21/2022

7/16/2022

6/3/2022

Charges

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O INSURANCE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECK - LESS THAN $2,500



Seeger, Amy Sue Female
Seipp, Lacey Bryn Female
Van Beek, Joshua John Male
Wright, Eliot Frederick Male
Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 24

Female: 7

Male: 17

1984
1982
1990

1994

37
40
32

28

5/23/2022
5/20/2022
5/19/2022

5/19/2022

VIOLATE HARASSMENT INJUNCTION
VIOLATE HARASSMENT INJUNCTION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION



