## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Andrews, Jesse Wayne	Male	1984	37	5/19/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Bergren, Joshua John	Male	1988	34	5/17/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Blaser, Michelle Marie	Female	1974	48	5/19/2022	5/30/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Christianson, Jonathan Thomas	Male	1998	23	5/19/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Dyson, Douglas Paul	Male	1963	58	5/23/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Eastman, Kenneth William	Male	1985	36	5/23/2022	7/21/2022	FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Eck, Robert Glen	Male	1976	45	5/18/2022		
Gatten, Chad Ray	Male	1972	49	5/20/2022		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O INSURANCE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Greiner, Nikki Lynn	Female	1979	42	5/18/2022	7/16/2022	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Harmon, Aliesha Lynn	Female	1988	34	5/17/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hopkins, Carrie Jennine	Female	1977	44	5/23/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Knutson, Charles S	Male	1975	47	5/21/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
<u>Lippert, Anthony Peter</u>	Male	1980	41	5/23/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Mattila, Levi Skyler	Male	2000	21	5/23/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Mehalek, Kristy Lynn	Female	1993	28	5/19/2022		FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Miller, Scott Lee	Male	1968	53	5/21/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Petersen, Matthew Eugene	Male	1981	40	5/17/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Petit, Nathan Scott	Male	1972	49	5/17/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Rakotz, Nicholas John	Male	1981	41	5/18/2022	6/3/2022	Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Rustad, Eric Michael	Male	1976	45	5/23/2022		ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECK - LESS THAN \$2,500

Seeger, Amy Sue		Female	1984	37	5/23/2022	VIOLATE HARASSMENT INJUNCTION
Seipp, Lacey Bryn		Female	1982	40	5/20/2022	VIOLATE HARASSMENT INJUNCTION
Van Beek, Joshua J	<u>ohn</u>	Male	1990	32	5/19/2022	DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wright, Eliot Frede	erick	Male	1994	28	5/19/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in th	e Last 7 Days					
Total:	24					
Female:	7					
Male:	17					